Y O U R  # 0 1  P A R T N E R
We provide high-quality products and solutions for
housebuilders in the UK and across the globe. Our experienced,
in-house engineering team can support you from the
design phase, right through to a project’s completion.
START
EXPLORING
HOUSEBUILDERS

plates. Available in standard and
anti-skid versions.
TYPE CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
THICKNESS*
(mm/inches)
WEIGHT
(kg)
Standard SS520-01440 1200 1200 19.77/ 3/4 226
Standard SS520-02880 2400 1200 19.77/ 3/4 452
Anti-Skid SS520AB-02880 2400 1200 19.77/ 3/4 452
*Manufacturing tolerances mean the width and length could vary by 10mm +/- and the thickness by 2mm +/-
S I T E  M A N A G E M E N T S I T E  M A N A G E M E N T
STILLAGES
A simple framework for efficient
storage of materials.
CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
ST115-01458 900 900 1800 67
ST115-02812 1200 1200 1800 87
ST115-02916 1800 900 1800 98
ST115-03888 1800 1200 1800 108
ST115-05832 1800 1800 1800 135
CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
WLL*
(kg)
CAPACITY
(litres)
ST100-00600 1000 800 810 32 1500 600
ST100-00720 1200 800 810 34 1500 720
ST100-00900 1500 800 810 36 1500 900
ST100-01125 1500 1000 810 38 1500 1125
*Working Load Limit
08 09sales@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com sales@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com
IBC CONTAINER
IBC tank for transport and storage
of bulk liquids.
The IBC Container is ideal for bulk transportation and storage of
liquids such as water on site. It consists of a reusable pallet tank,
with an access cap and release tap for easy filling and emptying,
that can be lifted by forklift and transported when full.
The COSHH Cranelift Drum Store is a fully enclosed, secure COSHH
compliant unit for the storage and transportation of fuel drums.
CRANELIFT COSHH
DRUM STORE
A store for the safe storage of COSHH drums
that can be crane lifted when full.
SMOKING SHELTER
A smoking shelter from bad weather and
to provide an outdoor, designated, safe
environment for site workers.
S I T E  M A N A G E M E N T S I T E  M A N A G E M E N T
IBC STAND
A stand for transporting IBCs around site with
a forklift or a telehandler.
 Տ TRANSPORT IBCS AROUND SITE SAFELY

(mm)
LWB
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
HWB
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
WLL*
(kg)
CAPACITY
(litres)
Standard CA108-00500 1520 1690 1360 530 1410 130 1000 500
Standard CA108-00750 1595 1780 1710 560 1450 235 1500 750
Standard CA108-01000 1955 2135 1555 640 1720 255 2000 1000
Standard CA108-01500 2187 2390 1885 665 1815 425 3000 1500
Standard CA108-02000 2355 2555 1835 880 2180 540 4000 2000
Heavy-Duty CA122-02000 1987 2555 1897 960 1750 626 4000 2000
Heavy-Duty CA122-03000 2170 2963 2097 1092 2095 795 6000 3000
Heavy-Duty CA122-04000 2369 3228 2282 1193 2295 1014 8000 4000
Heavy-Duty CA122-06000 2846 3738 2224 1494 2610 1523 12000 6000
AUTOLOCK
TIPPING SKIP
Easily transport waste material around site.
 Տ SELF-TIPPING
 Տ SAFE AND FAST
 ՏNEXT-DAY DELIVERY
ITEM CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
WLL*
(kg)
CAPACITY
(litres)
Standard Autolock 500 FA800-00500 1400 920 934 125 1000 500
Autolock With Castors 500 FA801-00500 1400 989 1023 160 1000 500
Cranelift Autolock 500 CA128-00500 1400 920 1050 130 1000 500
Cranelift Autolock With Castors 500 CA134-00500 1400 989 1138 165 1000 500
Standard Autolock 1200 FA800-01200 1818 1224 964 150 2000 1200
Autolock With Castors 1200 FA801-01200 1818 1224 1051 185 2000 1200
Cranelift Autolock 1200 CA128-01200 1818 1224 1078 155 1000 1200
Cranelift Autolock With Castors 1200 CA134-01200 1818 1224 1160 190 1000 1200
*Working Load Limit
*Working Load LimitLWB = Length with bale, HWB = Height with bale
C U S TO M I S E  I T:
 ▪Available in 500-litre or 1200-litre sizes.

 Տ COMPATIBLE WITH 5-50 TONNE EXCAVATORS
 Տ ENHANCED VISIBILITY
 Տ FLOATING FORKS
CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
WLL*
(kg)
COMPATIBILITY
(tonne excavators)
EA010-01000 1930 1010 540 195 1000 5 - 9
EA010-02500 2310 1225 620 375 2500 13 - 22
EA010-04000 2740 1390 745 540 4000 30 - 50
The Excavator Forks are an excellent option for sites without a
telehandler or where space and budget is restricted. Plus, the
universal hitch accommodates a variety of pin centres.
*Working Load Limit
*Working Load Limit
*Working Load Limit
CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
WLL*
(kg)
CAPACITY
(litres)
COMPATIBILITY
(tonne excavators)
EA014-00380 1520 640 1075 155 1000 380 5 - 9
EA014-00700 1775 1020 1210 450 2100 700 13 - 22
EA014-01200 2285 1320 1220 625 3600 1200 13 - 22
EA014-01300 2490 1450 1330 730 3900 1300 30 - 50
Ideal for housebuilding sites as excavators can access areas a
concrete truck is unable to. Filled straight from the truck, it can
pour foundations, columns, slabs and other applications.
P L A N T  AT TA C H M E N T S P L A N T  AT TA C H M E N T S

A quick and easy method of converting a forklift or
telehandler into a mobile crane.
CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
WLL*
(kg)
FORK
POCKET
(mm)
FA810-03000 840 520 226 40 3000 148 x 64
FA810-05000 840 520 226 40 5000 148 x 64
14 15sales@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com sales@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com
CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
INTERNAL
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
WLL*
(kg)
CA105-00800 1560 1200 800 250 1800
CA105-01000 1560 1200 1000 270 1800
CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
PER FORK
(kg)
WLL*
PER FORK
(kg)
FA808-01800 1800 160 72 28 1000
FA808-02400 2400 160 72 38 1000
CODE ITEM
CLOSED
LENGTH
(mm)
EXTENDED
LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
WLL*
(kg)
FA807-05000 Adjustable 2347 3847 661 666 260 5000
FA811-03000 Fixed 2350 3850 685 500 180 3000
S E E  I T  I N  A C T I O N
F O R  A D  B LY
P L A N T  AT TA C H M E N T S P L A N T  AT TA C H M E N T S
BLOCK GRAB